
CLUB Address 1 Add 2 Address 3 Email Address

Apiti Golf Club C/- K Henderson Flyger Street KIMBOLTON 4774 apitigolfclub@gmail.com

Buckley Golf Club P O Box 56 SHANNON 4860 buckleygolf@xtra.co.nz

Castlecliff Golf Club P O Box 386 WANGANUI 4540 admin@castlecliffgolf.co.nz

Eketahuna Golf Club P O Box 51 EKETAHUNA 4940 mountdonald@xtra.co.nz

Feilding Golf Club P O Box 267 FEILDING 4740 secretary@feildinggolfclub.co.nz

Foxton Golf Club P O Box 121 FOXTON 4848 admin@foxtongolf.co.nz

Hawkestone Golf Club P O Box 137 FEILDING 4740 hawkestonegolf@gmail.com

Levin Golf Club P O Box 215 LEVIN 5540 levin@golf.co.nz

Linton Camp Golf Club Private Bag LINTON CAMP 4820 linton.camp@golf.co.nz

Manawatu Golf Club 19 Centennial Drive PALMERSTON NORTH 4410 office@manawatugolfclub.com

Marton Golf Club P O Box 76 MARTON 4741 secretary@martongolfclub.co.nz

Pahiatua Golf Club P O Box 135 PAHIATUA 4941 pahiatuagolfclub@gmail.com

Palmerston North Golf Club P O Box 5138 PALMERSTON NORTH 4441 office@pngolf.co.nz

Parapara Golf Club 4951 Parapara Road RD 3 WANGANUI 4573 texmatthews@paradise.net.nz

Rangatira Golf Club P O Box 41 HUNTERVILLE 4745 rangatiragolfclub@gmail.com

Rangitikei Golf Club P O Box 21 BULLS 4863 rangitikeigolf@xtra.co.nz

Taihape Golf Club P O Box 85 TAIHAPE 4742 enquiries@taihapegolf.co.nz

Tawhero Golf Club 24 York Street Gonville WANGANUI 4501 China.sue.langford@gmail.com

Waimarino Golf Club P O Box 175 OHAKUNE 4660 waimarino@golf.co.nz

Wanganui Golf Club Clarkson Avenue WANGANUI 4501 manager@wanganuigolfclub.co.nz
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